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Alimentaire, Pharmacopée Européenne

N° CAS # [ 56-40-6]
Formule :

Poids moléculaire :
Teneur :

Perte au séchage:

AS:

Métaux lourds (en Pb):

Plomb :

Mercure :

Chlorures :

Sulfates :

FICHE TECHNIQUE

GLYCINE

Réf :28128

GHsNO;

75,06
98,5-101,5%

<0,2%
<3 ppm

<20 ppm
5 ppm maxi
1 ppm maxi
<70 ppm

<60 ppm



